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Corned Beef Hash 

Country Sausage Gravy 

Cream Cheese *Ask for options 

(1) Egg or Egg Whites 

(3) Pancakes 

(1) Waffle

(2) Toast, (1) Bagel or (2) Biscuit 
Hash Browns 

(3) Sausage Patty 

BREAKFAST

Egg Whites ONLY Add 25

OTHER OPTIONS

40
80

40

30

25

50

45

45
45

45

45

SIDES

All breakfast combos come with Chicago-style 
hashbrowns, (2) pieces of toast, and either diner 
style drip coffee or juice 

100Bagel & Cream Cheese with Coffee or Juice

Sausage Patties, Ham, or Bacon (american 
or canadian) included

195(2) Eggs with a Meat of Your Choice

Sausage Patties, Ham, or Bacon (american or 
canadian) included

215(3) Eggs with a Meat of Your Choice 

Sausage Patties, Ham, or Bacon (american 
or canadian) included

180(3) Pancakes, 2 Eggs, and a Meat 

Sausage Patties, Ham, or Bacon (american 
or canadian) included

180

210(2) Eggs with Biscuits & Country Sausage Gravy 

250(2) Eggs and Corned Beef Hash 

Orange, Cranberry, or Apple

45Diner Style Drip Coffee, Tea,
Juice or Milk 

80Pastry with Coffee or Juice 

140Fresh Seasonal Fruit Plate

160Yogurt with Locally Crafted Granola

With Butter or Cream Cheese

200Chicken N’ Waffles
With Sweet or Hot (Spicy) Maple Syrup

140With (1) Meat and Cheese 

160

Ham 
(3) Bacon Strips / Slices 

  

Sugo: Vodka, Marinara (Normal Base Sauce)
35Sweet Peppers, Hot/Mild Giardiniera
45Add Cheese 

Combo (both meats add 90)
210Our Home-made Meatball* or Italian Sausage

A classic drenched in cheese and sauce
210Chicken Parm Sandwich

Juicy flame-grilled chicken breast crisp 
lettuce fresh tomato and mayo on a 
toasted bun

210Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Savory ground beef in zesty sauce on a 
toasted bun—both messy and delicious!

210“Sloppy Joe” 

Mortadella, Salami, Ham, Provolone 
Cheese, Tomatoes, Lettuce, Oil & Vinegar

210The Chicago Sub

Classic cheese blend, includes side of 
tomato soup for dipping

210Grilled Cheese

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes
Add breaded chicken for additional $80 pesos

210BLT Sandwich

Crispy, juicy fried chicken coated in our 
bold spicy sauce with slaw and pickles

225“HOT CHICKEN” Sandwich

Meatloaf glazed in a rich and tangy sauce 
Bacon wrapped available 
Also available served as a dinner with 
mashed potatoes and gravy      
 

250

+50
300

Meatloaf Sandwich

Juicy, grilled Polish Sausage served 
with caramelized onions and mustard on a 
soft bun

210Maxwell Street Polish Sausage

FRIDAY ONLY – "IT’S A CHICAGO THING"

With Italian Sausage (Add 90)
210Pepper & Egg Sandwich 

Our Italian “Garbage” Salad
A blend of Romaine & Iceberg Lettuce, Celery, 
Cucumber, Artichokes, Pepperoncini, Black 
Olives, Meats, Cheeses, with our house Italian 
Dressing

Caprese Salad
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Basil, Extra 
Virgin Olive Oil, and Balsamic Vinegar

Not Your Normal Wedge Salad
1/4 Iceberg Lettuce,Tomatoes, Bacon and 
Ranch Dressing

225

210

175

Regular House Salad
Iceberg Lettuce, Celery, Cucumber, Carrots 
and Crutons with our house dressing

90

80

SALADS

(2) Waffles, 2 Eggs, and a Meat 

SANDWICHES
Add any of the following to your sandwich:

Comes with a side of fries

Add Grilled or Fried Chicken

MESSAGE US ON WHATS APP
DELIVERY AVAILABLE



Classic Cheeseburger 

Bacon BBQ Burger

Spicy Jalapeño Burger 

Veggie Burger* 

Bacon (American or Canadian)
Avocado Or Fried Egg

Extra Burger Patty

*VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

All sandwiches come with side of friesItalian Sausage & Peppers
With Red Sauce or Oil w/ wine and Minced 
Fresh Garlic or Olive oil

Topped with Our Homemade Marinara Sauce 

Chicken Wings (Breaded / Naked)
Choose from our flavorful sauces, ask 
server or enjoy them plain.

QTY 6 QTY 12

Chicken Tenders

Ministrone Soup
Hearty soup with vegetables, pasta, 
and beans in a savory tomato broth
Chili
Bold and hearty, with ground beef, 
peppers, and Chicago spices. Finished 
with cheese and green onions

Our Italian “Garbage” Salad
A blend of Romaine & Iceberg Lettuce, 
Celery, Cucumber, Artichokes, Pepperon-
cini, Black Olives, Meats, Cheeses, with 
our house Italian Dressing

Caprese Salad
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Basil, Extra 
Virgin Olive Oil, and Balsamic Vinegar

Not Your Normal Wedge Salad
1/4 Iceberg Lettuce,Tomatoes, Bacon and 
Ranch Dressing.

195

195

175 | 245

180
Mac and Cheese Bites 210

190Breaded Jalapeño Poppers
210

Mozzarella Sticks (3)QTY|(5)QTY 150 | 200
Wrapped in bacon (american or canadian) 

Wrapped in bacon 

200 | 250 
Onion Rings 150
French Fries (with Truffle Sauce add 40 Pesos) 80
Potato Skins with Cheese and Bacon Bits 180
Poutine 210
Garlic Bread / with Cheese 60 | 80

Mushroom Burrata Starter* 200
Baked Eggplant Parmesan* 225

130

160

The Gringo Bowl
Crispy chicken bites, mashed potatoes, 
and sweet corn, all layered with our rich 
pepper gravy and melted cheese on top

225

Bold and Beautiful Bowl
Rice, Mixed veggies
Add Avocado 
Add Grilled or Fried Chicken

225

25
80

225

210

175

Regular House Salad
Iceberg Lettuce, Celery, Cucumber, Carrots 
and Crutons with our house Italian dressing

90

BOWLS

SALADS

STARTERS SANDWICHES

200

40
25

80

Our house-made Juicy Beef Patty, 
choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato, 
and pickles on a toasted bun

240
Our house-made Juicy Beef Patty topped 
with crispy bacon, BBQ sauce, onion 
rings, and cheddar cheese

230
Our house-made Juicy Beef Patty topped with 
jalapeños, pepper jack cheese, and spicy mayo

210
A flavorful house-made veggie patty with 
lettuce, tomato, and avocado 

BURGERS

Add any of the following to your sandwich:

Add any of the following to your burger for an additional charge

Sugo: Vodka, Marinara (Normal Base Sauce)
35Sweet Peppers, Hot or Mild Giardiniera
45Provolone or Mozzarella Cheese

Combo (both meats add 90)
210Our Home-made Meatball* or Italian Sausage

A classic drenched in cheese and sauce
210Chicken Parm Sandwich

Juicy flame-grilled chicken breast crisp 
lettuce fresh tomato and mayo on a 
toasted bun

210Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Savory ground beef in zesty sauce on a 
toasted bun—both messy and delicious!

210“Sloppy Joe” 

Mortadella, Salami, Ham, Provolone 
Cheese, Tomatoes, Lettuce, Oil & Vinegar

210The Chicago Sub

Classic cheese blend, includes side of 
tomato soup for dipping

210Grilled Cheese

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes
Add breaded chicken for additional $80 pesos

210BLT Sandwich

Crispy, juicy fried chicken coated in our 
bold spicy sauce with slaw and pickles

225“HOT CHICKEN” Sandwich

Meatloaf glazed in a rich and tangy sauce 
Bacon wrapped available (american or canadian)        
  
 Also available served as a dinner with 
mashed potatoes and gravy   

250

50

300

Meatloaf Sandwich

Juicy, grilled Polish Sausage served 
with caramelized onions and mustard on 
a soft bun

210Maxwell Street Polish Sausage

FRIDAY ONLY – "IT’S A CHICAGO THING"
With Italian Sausage (Add 90)

210Pepper & Egg Sandwich 

225

PASTA
Pasta
Choose from Spaghetti, Mostaccioli,
Rigatoni, or Shells

Sugo’s or Sauces: Vodka, Marinara (Normal Base 
Sauce), Bolognese, or Aglio (Garlic & Oil)

Cheese Options (American, Provolone, Mozzarella, Swiss Pepperjack)



Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon, Canadian Bacon, 
Anchovies 

Cheeses:
Goat Cheese, Fresh Mozzarella, Provolone, *Vegan

Sausage, Onion, Mushroom 
and Green Pepper

SIZES: (SMALL) SERVES 1 | (MEDIUM) SERVES 2-3 | (LARGE) SERVES 4
OUR THIN CRUST PIZZA

Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato 
Slices and Basil

Hawaiian
Pineapple, Canadian Bacon, 
Green Pepper and Onion

*VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

Sauces: Original Tomato, Pesto, Oil/Garlic, White 

Cheese Only*

SIGNATURE PIZZA (S) (L)

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

95 | 135 | 185

35 | 40 | 45

“Cicero” 130 | 200 | 250

Pesto Sauce, Artichokes, 
Basil and Lemon Zest

Plenty of Heart 130 | 200 | 250

Anchovy and Capers
Pizza Napoli 130 | 200 | 250

Cheese and Black Olive Only
130 | 200 | 250

Bacon, Pepperoni and Mushroom
The Canadian 130 | 200 | 250

Sausage, Pepperoni and 
Bacon

Meat Lovers 130 | 200 | 250

130 | 200 | 250

Vegetarian*
Mushrooms, Peppers, Spinach, 
Onion, Artichoke and Olive

130 | 200 | 250

“Bougie” 
Goat Cheese, Caramelized 
Onion, Figs and a Drizzle of 
Honey and Balsamic Vinegar

210 | 240 | 300

Sausage or Pepperoni 130 | 200 | 250

130 | 200 | 250

TAVERN STYLE PIZZA

Vegetables:
Sweet or Jalapeño Peppers, Hot or Mild Giardiniera, 
Artichokes, Onion, Black Olives, Mushrooms,Tomatoes, 
Basil, Spinach, Pineapple, Figs, Garlic

Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon, Canadian Bacon, Anchovies 

Cheeses:
Goat Cheese, Fresh Mozzarella, Provolone, *Vegan

Sausage, Onion, Mushroom 
and Green Pepper

Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato 
Slices and Basil

Hawaiian
Pineapple, Canadian Bacon, 
Green Pepper and Onion

Sauces: Original Tomato, Pesto, Oil/Garlic, White

Cheese Only*

SIGNATURE PIZZA (S) (L)

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

380 | 600

35 | 40 | 45

“Cicero” 420 | 610

Pesto Sauce, Artichokes, 
Basil and Lemon Zest

Plenty of Heart 420 | 610

Anchovy and Capers
Pizza Napoli 420 | 610

Cheese and Black Olive Only
420 | 610

Bacon, Pepperoni and Mushroom
The Canadian 420 | 610

Sausage, Pepperoni and 
Bacon

Meat Lovers 420 | 610

420 | 610

Vegetarian*
Spinach, Peppers and Cheese

420 | 610

Sausage or Pepperoni 420 | 610

420 | 610

Vegetables:
Sweet or Jalapeño Peppers, Hot or Mild Giardiniera, 
Artichokes, Onion, Black Olives, Mushrooms, 
Tomatoes, Basil, Spinach, Figs, Garlic
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DEEP DISH STYLE PIZZA
SIZES: (SMALL) SERVES 2-3  | (LARGE) SERVES 3-4

*NOTE: SOME TOPPINGS NOT SUITABLE FOR DEEP DISH

OUR FAMOUS CHICAGO STYLE PIZZA

MESSAGE US ON WHATS APP
DELIVERY AVAILABLE

Sausage and Giardinera 
“Flavors of Chicago”

Your Alibi 130 | 200 | 250

*PLEASE ALLOW UP TO 40 MINUTES FOR THIS STYLE*



TEQUILA
WELL 
1800 AÑEJO   
1800 BLANCO
1800 REPOSADO
CASA DRAGONES JOVEN
CENTINELA ETERNO
DEFRENTE
DON JULIO AÑEJO 
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO 70 CRISTALINO
DON JULIO 1942
TRADICIONAL CRISTALINO 
TRADICIONAL REPOSADO
TRADICIONAL PLATA
HERRADURA CRISTALINO ULTRA
HERRADURA REPOSADO
MAESTRO DOBEL BLANCO
MAESTRO DOBLE PAVITO
TRES GENERACIONES REP.
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA

100
210
150
180
800
200
180
290
180
200
270
620
150
125
125
235
200
180
250
220
300

WHISKEY
WELL
BASIL HAYDEN
BOURBON WILD TURKEY 101 RYE
BUCHANAN’S 12 YEARS
BUCHANAN’S MASTER
BULLEIT BOURBON 
CANADIAN CLUB
CHIVAS REGAL 12 AÑOS 
CHIVAS REGAL 13 AÑOS
CHIVAS REGAL 18 AÑOS
DEWARS WHITE LABEL
DEWARS 12 AÑOS
FIREBALL
GENTLEMAN JACK 
HIBIKI
JACK DANIEL’S
JACK DANIELS HONEY
J. DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL
JAMESON 
J&B RARE 
JIM BEAM APPLE
JIM BEAM PEACH 

100
230
160
140
260
180
160
180
250
350
140
210
135
210
450
145
160
230
135
135
135
135

BEER
DRAFT BEER
AMSTEL ULTRA
BOHEMIAS (ALL)
XX LAGER
XX AMBER
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN ZERO
INDIO
SOL
TECATE LIGHT
     

*MARKET PRICE
65
65
60
60
65
60
60
60
60

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
*All drinks are priced with well liquor. Premium and top 
shelf upgrades are available for an additional charge.



WHISKEY II

LIQUORS

DRINKS

J. WALKER RED

J. WALKER BLACK

J. WALKER GOLD

J. WALKER GREEN

J. WALKER BLUE

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 AÑOS

MACALLAN RARE CASK

MACALLAN 15Y DOUBLE CASK

MAKERS MARK

MEXICANO ABASOLO

RESERVE DALWHINNIE 15 AÑOS

TEMPLETON RYE 6 YEARS

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS 

THE GLENLIVET 12YO

THE GLENLIVET 18YO

WOODFORD RESERVE

140

250

430

700

900

450

600

700

180

180

450

250

230

290

700

250

MEZCAL
WELL “SIN PENA JOVEN”

AMARAS AMERICANA 

AMARAS CUPRETA

CREYENTE ESPADIN

CREYENTE TOBALA

CREYENTE CUISHE

400 CONEJOS JOVEN 

400 CONEJOS CUISHE

400 CONEJOS TOBALA

MONTELOBOS ANCESTRAL ESPADIN

120

210

230

190

250

270

180

200

200

220

VODKA

IF YOU EVER NEED AN ALIBI...
WE ARE HERE FOR YOU.

WELL 

ABSOLUTE (ALL)

BELVEDERE 

GREY GOOSE

HAKU

KETTLE ONE 

SKY

SMIRNOFF

STOLI  

STOLI ELIT 

TITOS

100

135

190

190

220

160

130

120

130

235

160

COGNAC
COURVOISIER VSOP 
HENNESSY VSOP 

310
310

BRANDY
TORRES 5
TORRES 10 

120
150

KAHLUA  

AMARETTO CONTI

APE CAMPARI 

APEROL     

BAILEYS  

CHINCHON DULCE

CHINCHON SECO   

CACHACA PITU 

CORDON ROUGE

CHAMBORD 

CREMA DE TEQUILA 1921

CREMA'OS

DISARONNO

FERNET BRANCA  

GRANADA PAMA

GRAND MARNIER

GRAPPA PIAVE

43 

43 HORCHATA 

FRANGELICO

HIPNOTIQ

JAGERMAISTER   

LIMONCELLO BELTION

LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI

MIDORI 

RUM CHATA

SAMBUCA VACCARI 

SAMBUCA VACCARI NERO

ST GERMAIN 

Soda 
(Coke, Coke Zero, 
Coke Light, Sprite, 
Fresca, Pepsi)

Cranberry Juice

Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Apple Juice

Ginger Beer

Kombucha

Water  

120

120

140

120

125

120

120

120

100

225

120

140

130

150

180

250

190

145

140

125

180

100

140

125

130

130

130

130

200

55

45

45

45

45

100

120

40

GIN

RUM

WELL  
BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER (ALL FLAVORS)
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BULL DOG
DIEGA (ALL)
GIBSONS (ALL)  
HENDRICKS
ROKU
TANQUERAY 10 

100
120
150
150
200
140
120
235
180
240

WELL  

BACARDI

BACARDI AÑEJO

BORE RESERVA

BOTRAN 15 YEARS

CAPTAIN MORGAN 

FLOR DE CAÑA SILVER

 

FLOR DE CANA 12 YR 

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS

HAVANA CLUB SELECCION

KRAKEN SPICE

MALIBU

MOUNT GAY BLACK PEARL

RON ABUELO

190

170

250

120

120

220

180

100

100

120

250

250

120

135
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